

2023 Oldham Countian Young Professional of the Year Application

Sponsored by First National Bank of Kentucky

Please submit form electronically to David@oldhamcountychamber.com or fax to: (502) 222-3159 by Monday, January 9, 2023.

Award Criteria

The recipient of the 2023 Oldham Countian Young Professional of the Year Award must meet the following criteria:

- Applicant must be between the ages of 25 and 40 by December 31, 2023.
- Applicant must be an employee (of) or own a business in Oldham County.
- Service to be recognized must have occurred within the last five years.
- Applicant must have made significant contributions to the growth, improvement, and overall preservation of Oldham County. These contributions must be made through community service and volunteerism unrelated to the individual's specific job responsibilities.
- Service could be to a specific city, area, or neighborhood within Oldham County or for Oldham County as a whole.
- Self-nominations will be accepted.

Applicant/Nominee's Name (as it is to be published):

• Deadline for applications is Monday, January 9, 2023.

Please Print

Application/Nomination

Application for the straine (as				
Title: B	Business:		Date of Birth:	
Contact Address (w/city & zip):				
Phone:				
Name of Nominator:		Phone:		_
Email:	Address:			

Please explain (in 300 words or less on separate paper) why this person should be selected as the 2023 Oldham Countian Young Professional of the Year. Include a list of accomplishments, milestones, or ways this individual has touched the lives of Oldham Countians.

A resume or bio **will not be accepted** as the application.

Oldham Chamber & Economic Development 204 S. First Avenue LaGrange, KY 40031 <u>David@OldhamCountyChamber.com</u> (502) 222-1635 www.oldhamcountychamber.com